KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION

(Deemed to be University)
(Established Under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
(Accredited with A+ Grade by NAAC in the Second Cycle)
Pollachi Main Road, Eachanari Post, Coimbatore - 641 021, Tamil Nadu, India.
Phone: 0422 - 2980011- 14 | Email : info@ kahedu.edu.in

&\/—VJ

Enable | Enlighten | Enrich

KARPAGAM

ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION

(Deemed to be University)
(Established Under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956 )

BIODATA
1. Name of the Faculty : Madumathy. S
2. ID Card No. : ERP No.:
3. Designation . Assistant Professor
4. Department : MBA
5. Date of Birth : 15/10/1998 Age: 25
6. Gender . Female
7. Religion : Hindu
8. Community . BC Cast: Devangar
9. Date of Joining . 02/02/2024
10. Residential Address : NO: 80, Senthoor elite, Seerapalayam, Madukari, Coimbatore. -641050
11. Aadhaar No. : 6194 2148 0881 Blood Group: A*v¢ -
12. Pan No. : FSIPMO0109R
13. Mobile No. : 9043382819
14. eMail ID Official
15. eMail ID personal : madumathychithra@gmail.com
16. Qualification : MBA (HR & Finance)
S. No. | Degree Subject University/Board % Class Month &_Year
of Passing
1. Ph. D.
2. M. Phil.
It class
3. PG MBA (HR & Finance) Bharathiar university 80.12% with June 2022
distinction
4, UG B. Com (Prof_essmnal Bharathiar university 74.59% Itclass April 2020
Accounting)
5. | 120 Commerce with State Board 92% I Class March 2017
Business maths
6. 10" Secondary school State Board 92% It class March 2015
education
7. SLET/NET
8. Others
17. Date of Ph.D. Viva Voce
18. Date of Joining teaching profession
19. Teaching Experience at KAHE
Position held KAHE Duration Years of
From To experience
KAHE
KASC
20. Teaching Experience in other academic Institution
Position held Name of the College / University Duration Year_s of
From To experience

1/2



&\/—VJ

Enable | Enlighten | Enrich

KARPAGAM

ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION

(Deemed to be University)
(Established Under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956 )

21. Industrial Experience

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION

(Deemed to be University)
(Established Under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
(Accredited with A+ Grade by NAAC in the Second Cycle)
Pollachi Main Road, Eachanari Post, Coimbatore - 641 021, Tamil Nadu, India.
Phone: 0422 - 2980011- 14 | Email : info@ kahedu.edu.in

Position held Name of the Industry

Duration

From

To

Years of
experience

Junior Accountant CS Aluminium

01/02/2022 | 25/01/2024

2yrs

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Total Research article published

No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.

of publications in SCI / SCIE/W0S
of publications in Scopus
of publications in Peer reviewed Journal

of Book published : Total:
of Book chapter published : Total:
of papers presented : Total:

Google Scholar Citation (Latest)
h-index
i10-index

No.

of conference / seminars attended : 03

Details of research grants / projects received
Patents (if any)

Consultancy services offered (if any)

Person with Disability

Note:

HOD

Dean

International:
International:
International:

National:
National:
National:

Signature of the Faculty

Biodata should not exceed two pages (Back-to-back printout copy to be submitted), Soft copy as word file also to be

submitted through respective Dean
Font: Times new Roman; Size 10

2/2



