

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION

(Deemed to be University)

(Established Under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
(Accredited with A+ Grade by NAAC in the Second Cycle)

Pollachi Main Road, Eachanari Post, Coimbatore - 641 021, Tamil Nadu, India. Phone: 0422 - 2980011- 14 | Email : info@ kahedu.edu.in

BIODATA

1. Name of the Faculty: Madumathy. S

2. ID Card No. : ERP No.:

3. Designation : Assistant Professor

4. Department : MBA

5. Date of Birth : 15/10/1998 Age: 25

6. Gender : Female 7. Religion : Hindu

3. Community : BC Cast: Devangar

9. Date of Joining : 02/02/2024

10. Residential Address : NO: 80, Senthoor elite, Seerapalayam, Madukari, Coimbatore. -641050

11. Aadhaar No. : 6194 2148 0881 Blood Group: A^{+ve}

12. Pan No. : FSIPM0109R 13. Mobile No. : 9043382819

14. eMail ID Official :

15. eMail ID personal : madumathychithra@gmail.com

16. Qualification : MBA (HR & Finance)

S. No.	Degree Subject		University/Board	%	Class	Month & Year of Passing	
1.	Ph. D.					-	
2.	M. Phil.						
3.	PG	MBA (HR & Finance)	Bharathiar university	80.12%	I st class with distinction	June 2022	
4.	UG	B. Com (Professional Accounting)	Bharathiar university	74.59%	I st class	April 2020	
5.	12 th	Commerce with Business maths	State Board	92%	I st class	March 2017	
6.	10 th	Secondary school education	State Board	92%	I st class	March 2015	
7.	SLET / NET						
8.	Others						

17. Date of Ph.D. Viva Voce :

18. Date of Joining teaching profession19. Teaching Experience at KAHE:

Position held	КАНЕ	Dura	Years of	
r osition netu		From	То	experience
	KAHE			
	KASC			

20. Teaching Experience in other academic Institution :

Position held	Name of the College / University	Duration		Years of
1 OSITION NEIG	Traine of the Conege / University	From	To	experience



KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION

(Deemed to be University)

(Established Under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) (Accredited with A+ Grade by NAAC in the Second Cycle)

Pollachi Main Road, Eachanari Post, Coimbatore - 641 021, Tamil Nadu, India. Phone: 0422 - 2980011- 14 | Email : info@ kahedu.edu.in

(Deemed to be University)
(Established Under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)

21. Industrial Experience

Position held	Name of the Industry		Duration		Years of	
r osition neid			From	То	experience	
Junior Accountant CS Aluminium		m	01/02/2022	25/01/2024	2 yrs	
22. Total Research artic	ele published	:				
23. No. of publications	in SCI / SCIE/WoS	:				
24. No. of publications	in Scopus	:				
25. No. of publications	in Peer reviewed Journal	:				
26. No. of Book published		: Total:		International	l :	National:
7. No. of Book chapter published		: Total:		International	l:	National:
8. No. of papers presented		: Total:		International	l :	National:
9. Google Scholar Citation (Latest)		:				
30. h-index		:				
31. i10-index		:				
32. No. of conference / seminars attended		: 03				
33. Details of research	grants / projects received	:				
34. Patents (if any)		:				
5. Consultancy services offered (if any)		:				
36. Person with Disabil	• • •	:				
	-					

Signature of the Faculty

HOD Dean

Note: Biodata should not exceed two pages (Back-to-back printout copy to be submitted), Soft copy as word file also to be

submitted through respective Dean

Font: Times new Roman; Size 10